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Elaine Jones
Sales Representative

416-951-1633 905-877-8262
elainejones@royallepage.ca www.elainejones.ca

EDGE OF TOWN

This home is the perfect combination of small town life and
convenient amenities. Offering 2+1 bedrooms, 2 4-pc bathrooms
and large back deck situated on a ½ acre lot with fully fenced
backyard with striking gardens. Located at the edge of town
near a river & walking trails that gives you the opportunity to
enjoy a look out and view wild life steps from your front door.
The country feel you get in a this well serviced picturesque town
makes this a prize location. Call Elaine today!

$324,000

Michelle Bell
Sales Representative
416-432-2009

michelle@sellwithbell.ca

GREAT YARD!

Look no further this Beautifully updated 3 bedroom
bungalow has space for everyone. 3 bedrooms, eat-
in kitchen with granite counters, hardwood on main
level and finished basement! Plus a detached garage
and wonderful back yard, perfect for entertaining!

Christine Monckton
Sales Representative
416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

52 TRAFALGAR RD., HILLSBURGH

STONE CENTURY HOME
3+1 bedrooms on a premium lot with green space behind.
Updated kitchen, baths, original wood floors in living/dining
room. separate family room with gas fireplace and main floor
laundry. Close to shopping park and school. $345,600.

Effie Dimou
Sales Representative

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

11 TURTLE LAKE DRIVE, ACTON

CLUb LINK GOLf MEMbERsHIP INCLUDED!!
1.7 Acres, 4000 Sq.Ft Custom Built Home By Scholz O/Looking 8th Hole
At Prestige Blue Spring Golf Crse. 4Bdr Home Boasting Oak Hardwood
Floors, Oak Staircase, Oak Trim & Oak Doors. Separate Formal Lr & Dr
O/Looking Manicured Gardens. Mstr Bdr Main Flr With Elegant Spiral
Stairway Leads To 2nd Flr Of Your Private Area...Gym Or Office. Massive
Great Room W/ Vaulted Ceilings, Wood Beams, Huge Kitchen With B/I
Appl. Please call Helen for your personal viewing.

OPEN HOUsE
sunday 2 - 4 PM

$1,299,000

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

905-877-5211
helenpavlopoulos@gmail.com edimou@cogeco.ca

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representatives
Dir: 905-864-5326

www.look4realestate.ca

14159 ARGYLL RD., GEORGETOWN

HUGE LOT!
2384 sqft home plus finished basement with in law suite set up.
Main floor highlighted by a gas fireplace, hardwood floors and
entertainer’s upgraded kitchen. Hardwood staircase leads up to
4 spacious bedrooms including a huge master retreat. $599,900.

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 2-4 PM

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representatives
Dir: 905-864-5326

www.look4realestate.ca

59 KILLALOE CRES., GEORGETOWN

BACKING ONTO PARK!
Premium lot: 42.39’x130.35’, 3 bedroom
detached home plus finished basement on
a quiet cres in Georgetown South. $510,000.
Perfect for first time home buyers or
downsizing. Call Rita now for more details.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Marc Baskin
Sales Representative

905-877-5211 905-867-3280
mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

www.gtown.ca

8583 EIGHTH LINE, GEORGETOWN

COuNTRy FEELWITH CITy NEaRBy
Updated and upgraded home on just over an acre minutes
to Georgetown and 401. Fantastic open concept kitchen
with large centre island. Home features a great room and
lots of light, outside there is 3 outbuildings including a
30X30 foot insulated shop. Call Marc now for more details
and visit Gtown.ca for pictures.

$699,900

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative
647-521-7653
905-877-8262

www.annalostritto.com

THINKING OF MAKING AMOVE?

Now is a great time to ....

Ask Anna .... for a free local market
evaluation, great tips on staging and getting
the highest price possible for your home.
Call today.

Not intended to solicited already listed properties.

Let a Local Agent find
your Perfect Home!

STAY LOCAL


